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35. Int. Jänner Rallye 2020
03. 01. 2020 - 05. 01. 2020

Unofficial results
List for category: ÖRM 2WD

SS 9 - Liebenau 1
SS length: 8.46 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 49 Pröglhöf Luca / Medinger Peter
Ford Fiesta ST 7.3 00:06:09.8 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 46 Kogler Michael / Krautsieder T.
Volkswagen Scirocco TDI 7.3 00:06:13.4 00:00:03.6

00:00:03.6

3 48 Kurz Manuel / Zörweg Tobias
BMW 328 iS 7.3 00:06:19.2 00:00:09.4

00:00:05.8

4 67 Huber Harald / Huber Stefan
Peugeot 206 RC 7.3 00:06:36.3 00:00:26.5

00:00:17.1

5 44 Franz Michael / Franz Markus
Volkswagen Golf III Kit Car 7.2 00:06:37.6 00:00:27.8

00:00:01.3

6 50 Daprà Roberto / Orian Francesco
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:06:56.9 00:00:47.1

00:00:19.3

7 63 Apfelthaler O. / Stouy Thomas
Honda Civic Vti 7.3 00:07:02.3 00:00:52.5

00:00:05.4

8 45 Daprà Matteo / Angeli Alessio
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:07:25.1 00:01:15.3

00:00:22.8

9 66 Holakovský A. / Vinopal Martin
Škoda Felicia 7.3 00:07:44.3 00:01:34.5

00:00:19.2

10 69 Di Vito P. / Liburdi Mirko
Citroën C2 R2 RC4 00:08:39.9 00:02:30.1

00:00:55.6

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 49 Pröglhöf Luca / Medinger Peter
Ford Fiesta ST 

7.3
1 00:06:09.8 00:06:09.8 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 46 Kogler Michael / Krautsieder T.
Volkswagen Scirocco TDI 

7.3
2 00:06:13.4 00:06:13.4 00:00:03.6

00:00:03.6

3 48 Kurz Manuel / Zörweg Tobias
BMW 328 iS 

7.3
3 00:06:19.2 00:06:19.2 00:00:09.4

00:00:05.8

4 67 Huber Harald / Huber Stefan
Peugeot 206 RC 

7.3
4 00:06:36.3 00:06:36.3 00:00:26.5

00:00:17.1

5 44 Franz Michael / Franz Markus
Volkswagen Golf III Kit Car 

7.2
3 00:06:37.6 00:06:37.6 00:00:27.8

00:00:01.3

6 50 Daprà Roberto / Orian Francesco
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
1 00:06:56.9 00:06:56.9 00:00:47.1

00:00:19.3

7 63 Apfelthaler O. / Stouy Thomas
Honda Civic Vti 

7.3
5 00:07:02.3 00:07:02.3 00:00:52.5

00:00:05.4

8 66 Holakovský A. / Vinopal Martin
Škoda Felicia 

7.3
7 00:07:44.3 00:07:44.3 00:01:34.5

00:00:42.0

9 69 Di Vito P. / Liburdi Mirko
Citroën C2 R2 

RC4
2 00:08:39.9 00:08:39.9 00:02:30.1

00:00:55.6

10 45 Daprà Matteo / Angeli Alessio
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
3

00:07:25.1
00:02:30.0 00:09:55.1 00:03:45.3

00:01:15.2


